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 April 30, 2025
Marc Taiwo Awobuluyi, M.D.
11995 Singletree Ln., Ste. 500
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
RE: Physician'é and Surgeon's Certificate No. A 84420
Case No. 800-2022-088117

Public Letter of Reprimand -

On April 20, 2022, you were issued a Final Decision and Order for Remedial Education in the
State of Wisconsin.

This constitutes a violation of California Business and Professions Code sections 141(a),
2234 and 2305.

Pursuant to the authority of California Business and Professions Code section 2233, you are
hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of California.
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Reji Varghese
Executive Director
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